
Rental list is updated every Friday.  Check our website at www.c21hometeam.net for new listings.     

  

Last Updated: September 13, 2019 

This list is provided as a courtesy only.  We do not verify, endorse or provide any information other than that contained on the list. Century 21 Home Team does not assume any 
responsibility for the content, nor the actions of the individual in the rental transactions. Any user who advertises rental property on this list retains the sole responsibility for compliance 
with all applicable laws, including Fair Housing requirements.  All potential renters must contact the number provided with each listing.   

 
Date Town Address/Location Description Rent/Dep. Phone 

Scottsbluff Residential Listings    

      

9/6/2019 Scottsbluff  1 BR, 1 BA apt. Central air. W/D hookups. No smoking/pets. Tenant pays utilities $400 mo + $400 dep 631-2781 

8/30/2019 Scottsbluff Outside city limits 2 BR, 1 BA mobile home. No inside pets. Horse stall available. 1 yr lease/references 
required. Tenant pays utilities.  

$525 mo + $525 dep 631-3086/641-1413 

8/23/2019 Scottsbluff 611 ½ 19th St Small 1 BR, 1 BA, one level home. Tenant pays utilities. Pet friendly.  $400 mo + $400 dep 633-8165 

8/16/2019 Scottsbluff 1801 Ave G 2 BR house, fenced back yard, lawn shed. Tenant pays utilities $700 + dep 308-760-6801 

8/16/2019 Scottsbluff 1810 Avenue F 3 BR, 1 ½ BA w/large fenced backyard. Tenant pays utilities. Pet friendly. $900 mo + $900 dep 633-8165 

8/16/2019 Scottsbluff 2013 Ave I One level 2 BR, 1 BA w/1 car garage. Tenant pays utilities. Pet friendly. $700 mo + $700 dep 633-8165 

8/16/2019 Scottsbluff 1701 2nd Ave  #4 ½ OFF FIRST MONTH RENT! 1 BR, 1 BA in multi-unit. All utilities included. No pets. 
Coin-Op laundry facility on site. This unit IS NOT pet friendly. 

$500 mo + $500 dep 633-8165 

7/26/2019 Scottsbluff 1410 Mockingbird 3 BR, 2.5 BA, office. W/D included. Well for watering lawn, lawn mowing by owner. 
Tenant pays utilities. No smoking. Pets negotiable w/add fee.  

$1600 month 672-1443/631-6990 

7/5/2019 Scottsbluff 1022 Ave Q 1 BR, 1 BA with yard. Tenant pays all utilities. No pets/smoking.  $550 mo + deposit 220-8083 

6/21/2019 Scottsbluff 417-421 Lincoln Ct 2 BR, 1 BA townhouses, W/D, S/F/WS furnished. One car garage. Maintenance free 
living. Tenant pays electric. No pets/smoking. Rent depends on unit avail.  

$900-1100 mo 308-631-5891 

6/7/2019 Scottsbluff 1620 Broadway Available June 15th..  Luxury downtown loft apt.  2 BR, 2 BA, SS kitchen appliances 
included, W/D in unit.   Landlord pays W/S/T.  Tenant pays electric, cable, internet. 

   $950 rent 308-632-2833 or 308-
641-1145 

6/7/2019 Scottsbluff 305 E. 16th St.      2 Br, 2 bath, kitchen appliances included.  W/D on each floor.  No smoking. No 
pets.  Tenant pays electric.  Landlord pays W/S/T.  Rent dependent on income. 

$675-$700 per 
month 

308-632-2833 or 308-
641-1145 

5/24/2019 Scottsbluff  2 BR, 1 BA apt. 1 yr lease. No pets/smoking. Tenant pays electricity.  $650-750 + dep 631-9594/631-1047 

5/17/2019 Scottsbluff  2 BR, 1 BA duplex. 1 car carport. All kitchen appl, W/D incl. Small patio/back yard. 
No pets/smoking.  

 631-0805 

5/17/2019 Scottsbluff 2215 Ave G 2 BR, 1 BA home. Newly remodeled. New S/F/W/D. No smoking/pets neg w/deposit  $650 mo + $650 dep 308-201-0137 

5/10/2019 Scottsbluff 2405 3rd Ave Duplex, carport off street, S/F/W/D provided. 1 year lease, tenant pays utilities. No 
smoking/pets. Avail June 1.  

$600 mo + $600 dep 631-3064 

5/10/2019 Scottsbluff 2309 Avenue F 2 BR, 2 BA home. Finished basement. Det garage, CA and heat. No smoking/pets. 
Must have references.  

$795 + dep 631-5198/641-2610 

4/12/2019 Scottsbluff 1210 E. 19th St. 4 BR, 2 BA home.  2 car garage, kitchen appl included. Auto sprinklers Fenced yard 
and deck in back. Will consider a lease/purchase. No smoking/1 pet negotiable. 

$1,150 mo + deposit 308-641-1145 

4/12/2019 Scottsbluff 2101 6th Ave 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 NC basement BRs, W/D, 1 car gar. 2 year lease. Tenant pays util $1500 + dep 635-7740 

      

Gering 
Residential 
Listings 

     

      

8/16/2019 Gering 2380 Arroyo 3 BR, 2 BA, att and det gar. No smoking/pets. Must have references.  $1100 mo + dep 631-5198 

8/9/2019 Gering 1835 S Street Spacious 2 BR, 2 BA duplex with 2 car attached garage.  $1050 + dep 641-4162 

5/31/2019 Gering West Gering 2 BR, 2 BA apt, appliances included, att 2 car garage, covered patio. Landlord pays 
water/lawn service. No smoking/pets. 2 year lease. References required.  

$1100 mo + dep 307-883-7474/307-413-
0197 

5/17/2019 Gering 459 Plains Dr 3 BR, 2 BA mobile home. W/S/T paid.  $775 mo 632-6395 

4/12/2019 Gering 110 I Street 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car gar. Kitchen appl incl. Auto sprinklers. Large backyard and deck. 
Will consider a lease/purchase option. No smoking/Pet negotiable. Avail May 15.  

$1100 mo + dep 308-641-1145 

http://www.c21hometeam.net/
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4/2018 Gering Northfield Apts Pet Friendly.  1 & 2  Bedroom apartments. One level.   All utilities included $720 - $1100 
month 

632-2833/641-1145 

      

Other 
Residential  

     

      

      

8/16/2019 Mitchell 1603 18th St 2 BR, 2 BA remodeled home with basement. Detached gar. Tenant pays utiliites. No 
smoking/pets. Must have references.  

$890 mo + dep 631-5198 

6/14/2019 Morrill 403/405 2nd Avenue 2 BR, 2 BA townhome, attached garage, large carport, CA/heat. Tenant pays 
utilities. No pets/smoking.  Must have references.   

$745/775 mo + dep 308-631-5198/641-2610 

2/1/2019 Minatare  1 BR apartment  308-225-2145 

      

      

Commercial 
Listings 

     

Date Town  Description   

      

4/25/2019 Scottsbluff 102 E 23rd. St 
Unit #1 

Secretary space and 3 private rooms/offices. Central air. Lawn care provided. Nice 
neighborhood only blocks from Broadway. Tenant pays electric. We pay city and gas.  

$700 rent and $700 
deposit 

633-8165 

4/5/2019 Scottsbluff 3321 Avenue I 5 Professional Office Spaces for Rent at Meridian Trust—Call Jackie $325 mo 308-630-0032 

3/22/2019 Scottsbluff W 27th Street 1 Large office (4-5 rooms with bathroom), 1 small office (1 room). Tenant pays 
utilities. Contact for options.  

$500 or $250 mo  641-5978/631-5858  

1/18/2019 Scottsbluff 1517 Broadway Bluff’s Business Center. Double office space, 14 x 25. Unfurnished or furnished $400-$500 631-6171 

1/19/2018 Scottsbluff  Comm shops of Scottsbluff has units available ranging from 500 sq ft to 5000 sq ft.  Ranges $200 to 
1200  

Terry 308-225-2145 

10/6/2017 Scottsbluff 1602 Broadway 4500 Sq Ft. Utilities included and access to loading dock $3000/ mo 308-635-7740 

10/6/2017 Scottsbluff 1602 Broadway 2800 Sq Ft. Utilities included $2000/ mo 308-635-7740 

6/9/2017 Scottsbluff Railway Off. Suites From 120 – 800 sq. ft, Utilities, cleaning and reception service included.  308-672-0610 

6/9/2017 Scottsbluff 606. W 27th ST Shop – 3800 sq. ft. Semi-sized overhead door & parking, well insulated.   308-672-0610 
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